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Organization Contacts Title/Position E-mail Affiliation Location Phone

Association of Assessing Officers Michelle Laube President laubem@ci.janesville.wi.us City of Janesville Janesville, WI (608) 755-3049
Sarah Tyrrell President-Elect styrrell@wauwatosa.net City of Wauwatosa Wauwatosa, WI (414) 479-8973
Alan Land Past-President land@ci.brookfield.wi.us                City of Brookfield Brookfield, WI (262) 796-6648

Association of Public-Safety Communication Officials Cory Lynch President clynch@lacrossecounty.org La Crosse County Waukesha, WI (608)397-7440
Chris Johll First Vice President cjohll@co.grant.wi.gov Grant County Sturtevant, WI (608)723-8178

County Surveyors Association Ryan Duckart President Ryan.Duckart@browncountywi.gov Brown County Green Bay, WI (920) 448-4493
Laurence Johns Vice-President lejohns@mediacombb.net Wilton, WI (608) 343-2097
Bryan Meyer Past-President bmeyer@lacrossecounty.org La Crosse County La Crosse, WI (608) 785-9626

County Treasurers Association Valerie Etzel President vetzel@co.walworth.wi.us Walworth County Elkhorn, WI (262) 741-4251
Adam Gallagher Past-President Gallagher@countyofdane.com Dane County Madison, WI (608) 266-4151

Dept. of Admin. Division of Intergovernmental Relations Mike Friis Wisconsin Land Info Program michael.friis@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DOA Madison, WI (608) 267-7982
Jim Giglierano Geographic Information Officer Jim.Giglierano@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DOA Madison, WI (608) 267-6902
Peter Herreid Wisconsin Land Info Program peter.herreid@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin DOA Madison, WI (608) 267-3369

Dept. of Transportation Keif Callaway Plats Coordinator Keif.Callaway@dot.wi.gov Wisconsin DOT Madison, WI (608) 243-3397

Land Information Association Jeremiah Erickson President jeremiah.erickson@co.monroe.wi.us Monroe County Sparta, WI (608) 269-8698
Carmen Novak President-Elect cnovak@bayfieldcounty.org Bayfield County Washburn, WI (715) 373-3426
Peter Strand Past-President peter.strand@co.eau-claire.wi.us Eau Claire County Eau Claire, WI (715) 839-4730

Land Information Council Adam Derringer Chair DerringerA@AyresAssociates.com Ayres Associates Madison, WI (608) 443-1200
Howard Veregin Vice-Chair veregin@wisc.edu State Cartographer's Office Madison, WI (608) 262-6852

Land Information Officer Network Zach Newton Chair zachery.newton@co.waushara.wi.us Waushara County Wautoma, WI (920) 787-6587 
Rob Sommers Chair-Elect rsommers@greencountywi.org Green County Monroe, WI (608) 328-9435

Land Title Association Karen Gilster Executive Director kgilster@wlta.org WLTA West Salem, WI (608) 786-2336
Cheri Hppenbecker President cah@knightbarry.com Knight Barry Title, Inc. Milwaukee, WI (414) 847-4033
Sarah Hedtke Liaison Committee Co-Chair sarah.hedtke@midwesttitlegroup.com Midwest Title Group Medord, WI (715) 748-4790
Jonathan Sayas Liaison Committee Co-Chair jonathan.sayas@stewart.com          Stewart Title Guaranty Co. Brookfield, WI (262) 207-1771

Real Property Listers Association Britta Kelly President britta.kelly@sccwi.gov St. Croix County Hudson, WI (715) 386-4671
April Schoolcraft President-Elect april.schoolcraft@co.jackson.wi.us Jackson County Black River Falls, WI (715) 284-0221 
Brannick Beatse Past President brannick.beatse@co.monroe.wi.us Monroe County Sparta, WI (608) 269-8623

REALTORS Association Tom Larson Vice Pres of Legal and Public Affairs tlarson@wra.org WRA Madison, WI (608) 240-8254
Cori Lamont Director of Regulatory Affairs coril@wra.org WRA Madison, WI (608) 241-2047 

Register of Deeds Association Kyle Franson President kfranson@co.oneida.wi.us Oneida County Rhinelander, WI (715) 369-6151
Brent Bailey 1st Vice President brent.bailey@saukcountywi.gov Sauk County Baraboo, WI (608) 355-3288
Heather Schwersenska President heather.schwersenska@co.waushara.wi.us Waushara County Wautoma, WI (920) 787-0444

Society of Land Surveyors Frank Thousand Executive Director fthousand@charter.net WSLS Madison, WI (608) 770-9759
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Kevin Boyer President kboyer@emcsinc.com EMCS Inc Wausau, WI (715) 845-1081
Ed Harvey President-Elect eharvey@frontier.com (920) 917-7413
Terry Van Hout Past President Terry.VanHout@browncountywi.gov Brown County Green Bay, WI (920) 448-4493

State Agency Geospatial Information Committee Colter Sikora Chair colter.sikora@wisconsin.gov WI Public Service Commission Madison, WI (608)267-1204
Felipe Avila Vice-Chair felipe.avila@wisconsinhistory.org WI State Historical Society Madison, WI (608) 264-6013

State Cartographer's office Howard Veregin State Cartographer veregin@wisc.edu State Cartographer's Office Madison, WI (608) 262-6852
Jim Lacy Associate State Cartographer lacy@wisc.edu State Cartographer's Office Madison, WI (608) 262-6850

 
WI Chapter of National Emergency Number Assoc. LeAnn Krieg President leann.krieg@wisc.edu UW-Madison Madison, WI (608) 265-9531
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